A¥(
Ny
)

6th Time Trial 2025/26

ASSOCIATION Gzira, 7/3/2026
MALTA
Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open Category
07/03/2026 - 9:11 Startlist
NR 24.47 CHETCUTI, Andrew SIR Luxembourg (LUX) 30/01/2016
AG D 25.60 HARDING, Julian David NEP Gzira 28/06/2013
AG C 26.12 MUSCAT, Neil NEP Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
AG B 28.86 GRIXTI, Russell STW Gzira 19/11/2022
AG A 34.38 SATARIANO, Matthew SLM Gzira 13/12/2019
Age
Heat 1 of 6
3 PACE TOMREN, Giuliano 13 San Giljan ASC NT
4 GAUCI, Sam 10  Neptunes WPSC NT
5 SCICLUNA, Erryl 9 Southwaves Swimming Club NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 BUSUTTIL, Daniel 10 Neptunes WPSC NT
2 FARRUGIA, Alec Neal 11  Neptunes WPSC NT
3 DE GIORGIO, Julian-Paul 15 Sirens ASC 49.20
4 DEBONO, Zek 13  Aquahub 46.62
5 MICALLEF, Luca 13 San Giljlan ASC 46.80
6 BALGHY, Liam 10  Neptunes WPSC NT
7 VELLA, Geordie 15 Exiles SC NT
Heat 3 of 6
1 CONTI, Samuel 14  Exiles SC 44.06
2 FANG, Ryan Rongen 15 Verdala International swimming Club 40.84
3 ARTIUKH, Tymur 13 Southwaves Swimming Club 39.61
4 MANGION, Matthias 12 Aquahub 38.66
5 CREMONA, Nikolai 12 SW Elite 39.18
6 GALEA, Sam 13  Aquahub 39.79
7 CAMILLERI SGHENDO, Jack 11  Southwaves Swimming Club 41.03
8 KOMENI, Daniel 13 Verdala International swimming Club 44.10
Heat 4 of 6
1 GAUCI, Ryan 11  Southwaves Swimming Club 35.91
2 CAUCHI, Julian 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 34.93
3 FENECH, Zachary 16  Neptunes WPSC 33.93
4 CARUANA, Miguel 22 Special Olympics Malta 31.26
5 SMITH LA ROSA, Luigi 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 32.66
6 BRINCAT, Ben 17  Sliema ASC 34.04
7 PORSENNA, Nicholas 14  Sliema ASC 35.82
8 BUGEJA, Luca 13  Sirens ASC 36.80
Heat 5 of 6
1 PILLOW, Zak 16  Neptunes WPSC 30.06
2 PUCINSKIS, Mihails 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.91
3 VASSALLO, Thomas 18  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.74
4 CAMILLERI, Clyde Nicholai 17  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.44
5 SALIBA, Daniel 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.66
6 ATTARD, Thomas 20 SW Elite 290.78
7 AL SOLAIMAN, George 18 Neptunes WPSC 29.93
8 MIFSUD, Jake 21 SW Elite 30.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to ASA of Malta

07/03/2026 11:49 - Page 1



& AQUATIC

SPORTS
o\ ASSOCIATION

MALTA

6th Time Trial 2025/26

Gzira, 7/3/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 6

CIANTAR, Isaac

CAMILLERI, Gabriel

PILLOW, Jake
KITSMARISHVILI, Anton
GRIXTI, Luca

BALDACCHINO, Nathan Joseph
RODENAS, Liam

LI, Ziang

O~NOOOThAWNPE

19
17
21
22
19
17
19
18

Neptunes WPSC

Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club

28.58
28.02
27.03
25.28
26.06
27.96
28.15
28.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to ASA of Malta

07/03/2026 11:49 - Page 2



