

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open Category
Startlist
07/03/2026 - 9:11

NR	24.47	CHETCUTI, Andrew	SIR	Luxembourg (LUX)	30/01/2016
AG D	25.60	HARDING, Julian David	NEP	Gzira	28/06/2013
AG C	26.12	MUSCAT, Neil	NEP	Berlin (GER)	21/12/2013
AG B	28.86	GRIXTI, Russell	STW	Gzira	19/11/2022
AG A	34.38	SATARIANO, Matthew	SLM	Gzira	13/12/2019

Age

Heat 1 of 6

3	PACE TOMREN, Giuliano	13	San Giljan ASC	NT
4	GAUCI, Sam	10	Neptunes WPSC	NT
5	SCICLUNA, Erryl	9	Southwaves Swimming Club	NT

Heat 2 of 6

1	BUSUTTIL, Daniel	10	Neptunes WPSC	NT
2	FARRUGIA, Alec Neal	11	Neptunes WPSC	NT
3	DE GIORGIO, Julian-Paul	15	Sirens ASC	49.20
4	DEBONO, Zek	13	Aquahub	46.62
5	MICALLEF, Luca	13	San Giljan ASC	46.80
6	BALGHY, Liam	10	Neptunes WPSC	NT
7	VELLA, Geordie	15	Exiles SC	NT

Heat 3 of 6

1	CONTI, Samuel	14	Exiles SC	44.06
2	FANG, Ryan Rongen	15	Verdala International swimming Club	40.84
3	ARTIUKH, Tymur	13	Southwaves Swimming Club	39.61
4	MANGION, Matthias	12	Aquahub	38.66
5	CREMONA, Nikolai	12	SW Elite	39.18
6	GALEA, Sam	13	Aquahub	39.79
7	CAMILLERI SGHENDO, Jack	11	Southwaves Swimming Club	41.03
8	KOMENI, Daniel	13	Verdala International swimming Club	44.10

Heat 4 of 6

1	GAUCI, Ryan	11	Southwaves Swimming Club	35.91
2	CAUCHI, Julian	16	Southwaves Swimming Club	34.93
3	FENECH, Zachary	16	Neptunes WPSC	33.93
4	CARUANA, Miguel	22	Special Olympics Malta	31.26
5	SMITH LA ROSA, Luigi	16	Southwaves Swimming Club	32.66
6	BRINCAT, Ben	17	Sliema ASC	34.04
7	PORSENNA, Nicholas	14	Sliema ASC	35.82
8	BUGEJA, Luca	13	Sirens ASC	36.80

Heat 5 of 6

1	PILLOW, Zak	16	Neptunes WPSC	30.06
2	PUCINSKIS, Mihails	16	Southwaves Swimming Club	29.91
3	VASSALLO, Thomas	18	Southwaves Swimming Club	29.74
4	CAMILLERI, Clyde Nicholai	17	Southwaves Swimming Club	29.44
5	SALIBA, Daniel	15	Southwaves Swimming Club	29.66
6	ATTARD, Thomas	20	SW Elite	29.78
7	AL SOLAIMAN, George	18	Neptunes WPSC	29.93
8	MIFSUD, Jake	21	SW Elite	30.74

Event 4, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 6

1 CIANTAR, Isaac	19 Neptunes WPSC	28.58
2 CAMILLERI, Gabriel	17 Aquahub	28.02
3 PILLOW, Jake	21 Neptunes WPSC	27.03
4 KITSMARISHVILI, Anton	22 Sliema ASC	25.28
5 GRIXTI, Luca	19 Neptunes WPSC	26.06
6 BALDACCHINO, Nathan Joseph	17 Neptunes WPSC	27.96
7 RODENAS, Liam	19 Neptunes WPSC	28.15
8 LI, Ziang	18 Southwaves Swimming Club	28.67